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Adapter panel loaded with 6 Duplex SC MM/SM

Article Number: 855 -04213

Part Number: FAP6DMMSC

Type: FAP6DMMSC

1. Base Data

Part No. FAP6DMMSC 

Type FAP6DMMSC 

Color Black 

Features In order to customize wall mount or rack mount fiber optic enclosures, 
HellermannTyton offers several panels with various adapters including LC, SC, ST and 
MTRJ. All modular adapter panels are assembled with industry standard adapters. The 
multimode adapters utilize high performance zirconia ceramic and phosphorous -bronze 
split sleeve inserts for minimal insertion loss contribution. A blank metal adapter panel 
is also available. The adapter panels are easily snapped into the enclosures with snap -
lock mounting fixtures. 

2. Product Dimensions

Width (W) 1.14 "  / 28.96 mm

Height (H) 5.09 "  / 129.286 mm

Logistic and Packaging

Packaging Type bag 

Pkg. Qty. 1 

UPC 08930620240 

Customers Who Bought This Item Also Bought

SC -  SC duplex multimode fiber assembly, 1M

Part No: FA1SCSC
Article No: 855 -34206

18/24 Unloaded -  Accepts 3 adapter panels and 1 splice tray, 1U

Part No: FERM18S
Article No: 855 -49200

36/48 Unloaded -  Accepts 6 adapter panels and 2 splice trays, 2U

Part No: FERM36S
Article No: 855 -49201

72/96/144 Unloaded -  Accepts 12 adapter panels and 4 splice trays, 4U

Part No: FERM72S
Article No: 855 -49203

12 Fiber Fusion Splice

Part No: FERMST
Article No: 855 -09200

12/16 unloaded wall mount fiber enclosure

Part No: FEWM12
Article No: 855 -04207

24/32 unloaded wall mount fiber enclosure

Part No: FEWM24
Article No: 855 -04208

This product was found in Fiber Network Solutions  > Adapter Panels
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